
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/18/22 to 02/25/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/18/22 to 02/25/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/18/22 to 02/25/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 15664.9688 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5165.0000

Total % Net Gain 5.62% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.85%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5956.1250 / $ 

757.2615
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 21650.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 38.02% / 4.83%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

419.17%

Gross Profit $ 25664.7617 Total Trades 40

Gross Loss ($ 9999.7930) Winning Trades 22

Avg win/Avg loss 2.100 Winning Rate 55.00%

Profit Factor 2.567 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.964 / 0.705

Avg Winning Trade 1166.5801 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (555.5441) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 391.6242 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 4070.0000 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1270.6445) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 11259.1875 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5165.0000

Total % Net Gain 4.04% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.85%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4352.2500 / $ 

904.5053
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 21650.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 38.66% / 8.03%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

419.17%

Gross Profit $ 15625.1445 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 4365.9570) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.045 Winning Rate 63.64%

Profit Factor 3.579 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.658 / 0.938

Avg Winning Trade 1116.0818 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (545.7446) Consecutive Losing Trades 1

Avg Trade $ 511.7813 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 3100.0000 Avg Winning Bars 18

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1010.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 4405.7148 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5165.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.59% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.85%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5238.9375 / $ 

511.6260
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 21650.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 118.91% / 11.61%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

419.17%

Gross Profit $ 10039.6094 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 5633.8945) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.228 Winning Rate 44.44%

Profit Factor 1.782 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.764 / 0.434

Avg Winning Trade 1254.9512 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (563.3895) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 244.7619 Avg Holding Bars 26

Largest Winning Trade $ 4070.0000 Avg Winning Bars 21

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1270.6445) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 02/22/2022 06:40 Buy 13928.7500 02/22/2022 07:05 13992.0000 1250.0000 1250.0000 25

2 02/22/2022 07:18 Buy 14046.0000 02/22/2022 07:39 14015.7500 (620.0000) 630.0000 21

3 02/22/2022 08:28 Sell 13897.2500 02/22/2022 08:50 13922.3203 (516.4063) 113.5938 22

4 02/22/2022 08:52 Sell 13878.2500 02/22/2022 09:02 13885.2988 (155.9766) (42.3828) 10

5 02/22/2022 09:11 Sell 13872.2500 02/22/2022 10:10 13841.7129 595.7500 553.3672 59

6 02/22/2022 10:16 Sell 13791.5000 02/22/2022 11:13 13748.6260 842.4883 1395.8555 57

7 02/22/2022 11:49 Buy 13869.0000 02/22/2022 12:22 13959.5000 1794.9883 3190.8438 33

8 02/23/2022 06:31 Sell 13993.5000 02/23/2022 06:39 14016.0000 (465.0000) 2725.8438 8

9 02/23/2022 06:43 Sell 13956.0000 02/23/2022 08:25 13751.7500 4070.0000 6795.8438 102

10 02/23/2022 09:07 Buy 13809.5000 02/23/2022 09:32 13831.4736 424.4727 7220.3164 25

11 02/23/2022 09:48 Sell 13805.0000 02/23/2022 10:38 13692.4307 2236.3828 9456.6992 50

12 02/23/2022 10:55 Sell 13669.0000 02/23/2022 11:47 13605.0303 1264.3828 10721.0820 52

13 02/23/2022 11:50 Sell 13590.5000 02/23/2022 12:17 13562.0518 553.9766 11275.0586 27

14 02/23/2022 12:19 Sell 13540.0000 02/23/2022 12:25 13563.0000 (474.9961) 10800.0625 6

15 02/24/2022 06:31 Buy 13155.0000 02/24/2022 07:05 13264.1436 2167.8711 12967.9336 34

16 02/24/2022 07:11 Buy 13359.0000 02/24/2022 07:26 13381.2500 430.0039 13397.9375 15

17 02/24/2022 07:46 Buy 13417.0000 02/24/2022 08:28 13487.3701 1392.4023 14790.3398 42

18 02/24/2022 08:30 Buy 13516.2500 02/24/2022 08:31 13477.0000 (799.9961) 13990.3438 1

19 02/24/2022 08:51 Buy 13504.0000 02/24/2022 09:12 13505.9766 24.5313 14014.8750 21

20 02/24/2022 09:19 Sell 13457.5000 02/24/2022 09:30 13471.4443 (293.8867) 13720.9883 11

21 02/24/2022 09:32 Sell 13430.2500 02/24/2022 09:35 13458.7500 (584.9883) 13136.0000 3

22 02/24/2022 09:57 Sell 13462.2500 02/24/2022 10:06 13497.7500 (725.0000) 12411.0000 9

23 02/24/2022 10:18 Buy 13537.0000 02/24/2022 10:28 13487.2500 (1010.0000) 11401.0000 10

24 02/24/2022 10:35 Buy 13538.7500 02/24/2022 10:45 13547.2910 155.8203 11556.8203 10

25 02/24/2022 10:46 Buy 13603.7500 02/24/2022 11:00 13580.7500 (475.0078) 11081.8125 14

26 02/24/2022 11:18 Buy 13656.5000 02/24/2022 12:29 13812.2500 3100.0000 14181.8125 71

27 02/24/2022 12:32 Buy 13871.2500 02/24/2022 12:59 13965.7500 1875.0000 16056.8125 27

28 02/25/2022 06:30 Sell 13944.2500 02/25/2022 06:35 14007.0322 (1270.6445) 14786.1680 5

29 02/25/2022 06:37 Sell 13936.2500 02/25/2022 06:49 13961.5000 (520.0117) 14266.1563 12

30 02/25/2022 06:52 Sell 13930.2500 02/25/2022 07:08 13915.4180 281.6406 14547.7969 16

31 02/25/2022 07:40 Buy 13982.7500 02/25/2022 08:00 14034.7012 1024.0391 15571.8359 20

32 02/25/2022 08:03 Buy 14059.2500 02/25/2022 08:37 14095.7500 715.0078 16286.8438 34

33 02/25/2022 08:40 Buy 14110.2500 02/25/2022 09:08 14139.8008 576.0156 16862.8594 28

34 02/25/2022 09:28 Buy 14142.2500 02/25/2022 09:49 14140.3789 (52.4063) 16810.4531 21

35 02/25/2022 10:02 Sell 14091.2500 02/25/2022 10:18 14080.7500 194.9844 17005.4375 16

36 02/25/2022 10:49 Buy 14135.5000 02/25/2022 10:55 14118.4160 (356.6797) 16648.7578 6

37 02/25/2022 11:23 Buy 14129.5000 02/25/2022 11:33 14107.4102 (456.8047) 16191.9531 10

38 02/25/2022 11:40 Buy 14123.7500 02/25/2022 11:50 14094.7500 (595.0156) 15596.9375 10

39 02/25/2022 12:02 Sell 14077.2500 02/25/2022 12:15 14107.8486 (626.9727) 14969.9648 13

40 02/25/2022 12:30 Buy 14147.0000 02/25/2022 12:59 14182.5000 695.0039 15664.9688 29
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